
Office Hours and Tutoring 
 

Dr. Valdes 

• E-Mail: valdes@math.fsu.edu 

• Work Phone: (850) 644-7577 

• Office Location: 115-B MCH 

• Office Hours: 

o Tuesday, Thursday: 9:30-10:45am & 12:30-1:30 in 115-B MCH 

o Help Sessions in 110MCH: 

▪ Test 1: Tuesday, September 24 1:30pm-2:30pm 

▪ Test 2: Tuesday, October 22, 1:30pm-2:30pm 

▪ Test 3: Tuesday, November 19, 1:30pm-2:30pm 

▪ Final Exam:  Tuesday, December 3, 1:30pm-3pm 

o Appointments can be made by email; please send me several possible days and times that work with your schedule 

so we can schedule an appointment. 

 

Lab Proctors 

 

Lab TA Lab Sections E-Mail Office Office Hours 

Bruce, Nicole  3, 5, 7 nbruce@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH T, R: 11:00-12:00 

Eldredge, Lydia  7, 9 leldredg@math.fsu.edu 409C MCH M, W: 12:10-1:10 

Feng, Zishi  17, 18, 19, 20 zfeng@math.fsu.edu 221E MCH W: 3:00-5:00 

Haywood, Elizabeth  11 ehaywood@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH W: 1:30-3:30 

Lu, Yuxiu  4, 6, 12 ylu@math.fsu.edu 221D MCH T, R: 10:45-11:45 
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Lyu, Yuezhou  18, 19, 20 yl19k@my.fsu.edu 112 MCH M,W: 10:00-11:00 

Lyu, Yunzheng  3, 5 yl19@my.fsu.edu 112 MCH R: 9:00-11:00 

Peltier, Meghan  9 mpeltier@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH W: 9:00-11:00 

Poole, Maria  8, 10, 13 mpoole@math.fsu.edu 404/6A MCH M: 10-12 

Prather, Benjamin  8, 11, 13 bprather@math.fsu.edu 404/6E MCH M: 12-2 

Rogowski, Susan  4, 6, 12 srogowsk@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH M: 1:30-2:30, R: 9:30-10:30 

Shen, Yue  15, 16 yshen@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH R: 8:00-10:00 

Valletta, Justin  10 jvallett@math.fsu.edu  112 MCH M: 1:30-2:30, T: 7-8 

Zhang, Shuguang  15, 16, 17 szhang@math.fsu.edu 401A MCH M: 12:15-2:15 

 

M=Monday, T=Tuesday, W=Wednesday, R=Thursday, F=Friday, S=Saturday, Su=Sunday 

 

 

 

ACE and the Learning District 

 

You can also get extra help from ACE Tutoring and the Learning District. Both ACE and the Learning District offer walk-in 

tutoring as well as tutoring by appointment. Review sessions are also offered by ACE. 

• ACE provides drop-in peer-math tutoring for students up through Calc 3 for all their hours of operation. 

• ACE also provides appointment-based tutoring (30 minutes or 50 minutes) for mathematics and many other subjects. 

Students can also make appointments through their Campus Connect icon on my.fsu.edu. 

https://ace.fsu.edu/tutoring
https://www.lib.fsu.edu/tutoring-information/math


• The Learning District at Strozier hosts walk-in tutoring for math, physics, and chemistry Sunday-Wednesday, from 8pm-

1am.  

 

 
 

 


